
Academic Planning for 9th Grade 
2019-2020

Scheduling Timeline:
 January 24:  Last day for WMS students to 

enter course requests in PowerSchool.
 January/February: WMS Counselors meet 

individually with WMS students.
 February 11: WHS Counselors meet with 

OLMC & SMG students to discuss requests. 
 Late April: Schedules are distributed
 May 20: Schedule Change Deadline for 

2019-2020 Schedule.

Course List and Full Course 

Descriptions found at 

www.whscounselingcenter.com

Requesting Your Classes in PowerSchool
 Log into your student PowerSchool Account and 

click on the Class Registration link on the left.
 Follow directions carefully to select classes.
 Select all of your classes by clicking on the pencil 

to the right.  Choose 9 credits  and 3 alternate 
credits.

 Add your 3 alternate credits in the section at the 
bottom titled Alternates.

 Hit Submit when you are done.  Click on View 
Course Requests to see your classes and print out 
your course requests.

Important Reminders
 Students will be placed into 

English, Math and Science by 
WHS departments. 

 Students taking Year-Long 
World Language at WMS 
should sign up for Spanish    
II-3/II-4 or French II-3/II-4.  
They may choose to take 
Honors-level, but can discuss 
with WMS teacher.

 Students should sign up for  
PE I and Health in 
PowerSchool, unless they plan 
to take them through IO in 
the summer. Notify your WMS 
counselor of your decision.

 Consider taking World 
History or Geography & 
History of the World in 9th

grade to earn those required 
Social Studies credits.

http://www.whscounselingcenter.com/


Westfield High School
Counseling Center

How to Reach Us:

Phone: 317-867-6807

Fax: 317-896-3579

Website: www.whscounselingcenter.com

Twitter: @WHSCollegeReady

Counseling Staff Student Assignment Phone Number Email Address

Lani Johnston A's and SL—Z 317-867-6809 johnstonl@wws.k12.in.us

Carrie Larrison B—D 317-867-6806 larrisonc@wws.k12.in.us

Christy Ulsas E—H 317-867-6954 ulsasc@wws.k12.in.us

Lyndsay Corya I—M 317-867-6848 coryal@wws.k12.in.us

Eric Shearer I—M and EL Students 317-867-6950 shearere@wws.k12.in.us

Dan Doherty N—Sk 317-867-6840 dohertyd@wws.k12.in.us

Stephanie Vondersaar Support Services: IEPs 317-867-6808 vondersaars@wws.k12.in.us

Nancy Babb Registrar 317-867-6818 babbn@wws.k12.in.us

Lauren Brooks Administrative Asst. 317-867-6807 brooksla@wws.k12.in.us
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